LUTHER COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

# Student Application

# What am I applying for?

MCILWRICK FAMILY SERVICE TO SOCIETY AWARD \$500

BLUE MANTLE SCHOLARSHIP FOR CHRISTIAN SERVICE \$2000

# How do I apply?

### FILL OUT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION ON THE APPLICATION FORM

- 1. Fill out your name & email.
- 2. Tell us who you are & why you are applying for this scholarship (75 100 words). Tell us
- 3. about your volunteer experience (150 words).
- 4. Submit two letters of recommendation from an organization you volunteer with.
- 5. Submit your application form to Leslie DeMars at leslie.demars@luthercollege.edu.

### Complete & Submit

**BEST TO SUBMIT BEFORE DEADLINE** 

Submit your application form to Leslie DeMars at leslie.demars@luthercollege.edu.

I may only be

ONE PERSON

but I can be

ONE PERSON

WHO MAKES A

DIFFERENCE.

STILL HAVE QUESTIONS? CONTACT: Ms. DeMars





### McIlwrick Family Service to Society Award Blue Mantle Scholarship for Christian Service Student Application Form

# **Step 1: Contact Information** Name: Email: Step 2: Tell us who you are & why you are applying for this scholarship (75-100 words).



### McIlwrick Family Service to Society Award Blue Mantle Scholarship for Christian Service Student Application Form

### Step 3: Tell us about your volunteer experience (150 words).

• 1	Where do yo	u volunteer?	How loa	ng have j	you vol	lunteered	there?
-----	-------------	--------------	---------	-----------	---------	-----------	--------

•	What sort of duties do you perform? Who is the contact person for this organization?



### McIlwrick Family Service to Society Award Blue Mantle Scholarship for Christian Service Student Application Form

## Step 4: Submit two letters of recommendation from an organization you volunteer with.

• Request and attain two letters of recommendation from an organization you volunteer with. The letters should explain how you fulfill the requirements of this scholarship. The letters may be written on letterhead and attached separately.

Step 5: Submit your application form to Leslie DeMars at leslie.demars@luthercollege.edu.